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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Ryan Smith             M2024         1/14    6:25     1:23:52
2     Tamara Karrh           F3539         1/77    6:28     1:24:31
3     Timothy Whitridge      M4549         1/71    6:29     1:24:51
4     Matt Burrell           M2529         1/30    6:31     1:25:16
5     John Harrast           M4044         1/74    6:32     1:25:27
6     Andy Thorson           M2024         2/14    6:35     1:26:11
7     Jason Tyler            M2529         2/30    6:36     1:26:20
8     Maria Ceresoli         F3034         1/46    6:36     1:26:20
9     Michael Clancy         M4549         2/71    6:42     1:27:36
10    Kathleen Kuhnert       F2529         1/33    6:42     1:27:36
11    Abbey Seaboyer         F2529         2/33    6:43     1:27:56
12    Ray Nealy              M4044         2/74    6:43     1:27:59
13    Kurt Abbott            M4044         3/74    6:44     1:28:01
14    David Parsons          M3539         1/71    6:45     1:28:25
15    Kei Morohoshi          M3539         2/71    6:53     1:30:06
16    Joe Derajtys           M4044         4/74    6:54     1:30:19
17    Pedro Moro             M4549         3/71    6:54     1:30:20
18    Todd Peehler           M0115          1/6    6:57     1:30:51
19    David Partington       M4549         4/71    6:57     1:30:55
20    Craig Langley          M4044         5/74    6:59     1:31:22
21    John McVay             M3539         3/71    7:04     1:32:27
22    Seth Miller            M2529         3/30    7:04     1:32:30
23    Lauri Vesala           M1619          1/3    7:04     1:32:31
24    John Hansen            M3034         1/40    7:05     1:32:42
25    Brett Daniels          M3539         4/71    7:05     1:32:46
26    Kevin Custis           M4044         6/74    7:06     1:33:00
27    Jonathan Brown         M2529         4/30    7:11     1:33:59
28    Brian Drueke           M3539         5/71    7:11     1:33:59
29    Patrice Combs          F5054         1/22    7:12     1:34:13
30    Richard Carter         M5054         1/34    7:12     1:34:18
31    Donna Sumner           F4044         1/49    7:13     1:34:32
32    Daniel Morrison        M2024         3/14    7:15     1:34:46
33    David Avery            M3034         2/40    7:15     1:34:48
34    J David Shabat         M3539         6/71    7:16     1:34:59
35    Dan Newton             M5054         2/34    7:16     1:35:03
36    Ryan Guilbault         M0115          2/6    7:16     1:35:10
37    Paolo Hawley           M3539         7/71    7:17     1:35:21
38    Kevin Chalk            M3539         8/71    7:18     1:35:32
39    Ben Campbell           M2529         5/30    7:24     1:36:50
40    Stacey Smith           F3539         2/77    7:26     1:37:20
41    Timothy Kozik          M2529         6/30    7:27     1:37:35
42    Andrew Krupit          M3539         9/71    7:28     1:37:47
43    James Benson           M4549         5/71    7:28     1:37:49
44    Manlio Teran           M5559         1/25    7:30     1:38:03
45    Doug Hollowell         M4044         7/74    7:30     1:38:10
46    Pedro Leon             M3034         3/40    7:30     1:38:10
47    Mary Guiney            F3539         3/77    7:30     1:38:14
48    Michael Gemmolva       M3034         4/40    7:30     1:38:15
49    Scott Frederick        M4044         8/74    7:31     1:38:28
50    Brian Frank            M3539        10/71    7:33     1:38:46
51    Sean Oflaherty         M3034         5/40    7:33     1:38:54
52    Shane Johnson          M3539        11/71    7:34     1:39:02
53    Arnold Whitman         M5559         2/25    7:35     1:39:15
54    Tom Doering            M4549         6/71    7:35     1:39:18
55    Andy Reich             M3539        12/71    7:35     1:39:19
56    Marcia Ammons          F2024         1/21    7:36     1:39:24
57    Mary Delp              F3539         4/77    7:37     1:39:37
58    Conrad Addo            M2024         4/14    7:39     1:40:05
59    Malia Dreyer           F1619          1/6    7:41     1:40:28
60    Chad Nash              M3539        13/71    7:41     1:40:39
61    Valerie Nagle          F2529         3/33    7:44     1:41:14
62    Randy Greaser          M5054         3/34    7:45     1:41:21
63    Henry Peelle           M5054         4/34    7:45     1:41:28
64    Cord Courrege          M3034         6/40    7:46     1:41:41
65    Anthony Fell           M4044         9/74    7:48     1:42:01
66    Samuel Milton          M4549         7/71    7:48     1:42:06
67    Olivier Rollot         M3034         7/40    7:49     1:42:14
68    Larry Theroux          M4044        10/74    7:50     1:42:27
69    Kristofer Schleicher   M4549         8/71    7:50     1:42:30
70    Thomas Jarosz          M4549         9/71    7:52     1:42:54
71    Hollie Pailthorp       F3034         2/46    7:53     1:43:10
72    Michael Wortham        M2529         7/30    7:53     1:43:12
73    Karl Windwehen         M2529         8/30    7:54     1:43:17
74    John Phillips          M4044        11/74    7:54     1:43:25
75    Zack Odom              M2529         9/30    7:55     1:43:32
76    Michael Luz            M4549        10/71    7:57     1:43:58
77    Ben Greene             M4549        11/71    7:57     1:43:58
78    Ric Johnsen            M5054         5/34    7:57     1:44:02
79    Christopher Favro      M3539        14/71    7:58     1:44:20
80    David Sawyer           M3539        15/71    7:59     1:44:24
81    Robert Hansen          M2529        10/30    7:59     1:44:25
82    Stephen Fusco          M3034         8/40    7:59     1:44:26
83    Merle Arnold           M3539        16/71    7:59     1:44:28
84    Thomas Kelly           M4549        12/71    7:59     1:44:33
85    Brian Martin           M3034         9/40    8:00     1:44:36
86    Lauren Kahlenbeck      F2529         4/33    8:00     1:44:41
87    Andrea Banto           F3034         3/46    8:00     1:44:42
88    Randy Futrell          M4549        13/71    8:00     1:44:44
89    Ted Byrd               M4549        14/71    8:00     1:44:47
90    Paul Diaz              M2529        11/30    8:01     1:44:50
91    Susan Wagner           F3539         5/77    8:01     1:44:54
92    John Hyland            M3539        17/71    8:01     1:44:54
93    Jeffrey Brown          M4549        15/71    8:01     1:44:56
94    Hokan Ojert            M3539        18/71    8:01     1:44:57
95    Bill Christensen       M4044        12/74    8:01     1:45:01
96    Crystal Dicosola       F3034         4/46    8:05     1:45:47
97    Julie Del Balzo        F3539         6/77    8:05     1:45:49
98    Tina Lowe              F3539         7/77    8:05     1:45:53
99    Wade Patrick           M5054         6/34    8:06     1:45:59
100   Larisa Pearlman        F3539         8/77    8:06     1:46:06
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101   Charles Carver Jr      M4549        16/71    8:07     1:46:11
102   Charles Hooker         M3034        10/40    8:07     1:46:13
103   Sami Brahim            M3539        19/71    8:07     1:46:14
104   James Weber            M4549        17/71    8:07     1:46:17
105   Dick Jones             M5054         7/34    8:07     1:46:17
106   Wes Rogers             M5054         8/34    8:08     1:46:22
107   Drew Walker            M4549        18/71    8:08     1:46:26
108   Han Knooren            F3539         9/77    8:08     1:46:29
109   Yang Cao               M4549        19/71    8:08     1:46:30
110   Mary Anne Rogers       F5054         2/22    8:09     1:46:33
111   Greg Parker            M3539        20/71    8:09     1:46:43
112   Jerry Cauley           M5559         3/25    8:10     1:46:48
113   Sheryl Gudelsky        F1619          2/6    8:10     1:46:56
114   Jonathan Elster        F3539        10/77    8:11     1:47:02
115   Michael Powell         M2529        12/30    8:11     1:47:06
116   Denny Smithson         M5054         9/34    8:11     1:47:11
117   Wayne Garcia           M3034        11/40    8:12     1:47:22
118   Joseph Heinrich        M5054        10/34    8:12     1:47:24
119   John Tackett           M5054        11/34    8:13     1:47:27
120   Brian Karaszewski      M2024         5/14    8:13     1:47:33
121   Brian Peabody          M4549        20/71    8:13     1:47:36
122   Carlos Zuluaga         M4044        13/74    8:14     1:47:40
123   Grant Peehler          M4549        21/71    8:14     1:47:45
124   Robert Vanbrackle      M3539        21/71    8:14     1:47:46
125   Greg Cabrera           M4549        22/71    8:14     1:47:47
126   Mark Taylor            M4044        14/74    8:14     1:47:51
127   Robert Lehman          M4044        15/74    8:15     1:47:57
128   Simon Borain           M5054        12/34    8:16     1:48:07
129   Jose Perez             M3034        12/40    8:16     1:48:11
130   David Cooper           M4044        16/74    8:16     1:48:12
131   Rola Hanna             F3034         5/46    8:18     1:48:33
132   Natalie Witt           F3539        11/77    8:18     1:48:42
133   David Filkins          M3034        13/40    8:19     1:48:49
134   Sharon Griffin         F3034         6/46    8:19     1:48:51
135   Damon Hunt             M2529        13/30    8:19     1:48:52
136   Mike Sweigart          M3539        22/71    8:20     1:49:03
137   Tim Marcinak           M5559         4/25    8:20     1:49:04
138   David Wooten           M5559         5/25    8:20     1:49:10
139   Mark Tooker Jr.        M3034        14/40    8:21     1:49:16
140   Laura Salman           F4549         1/39    8:21     1:49:17
141   Lucia Aranda           F5054         3/22    8:21     1:49:23
142   David Lydon            M4549        23/71    8:22     1:49:25
143   Avelina Higgins        F4549         2/39    8:22     1:49:26
144   Jodi McMahon           F????          1/1    8:22     1:49:30
145   Bruce Northrop         M5054        13/34    8:22     1:49:31
146   Matthew Vail           M2529        14/30    8:22     1:49:36
147   Rachel Shipp           F2024         2/21    8:23     1:49:39
148   Derek Goltz            M2024         6/14    8:23     1:49:39
149   Drew Downs             M3539        23/71    8:24     1:49:57
150   Molly Morrow           F2024         3/21    8:24     1:49:58
151   Morgan Fleming         F2024         4/21    8:24     1:49:58
152   Marshall Anderson      M4044        17/74    8:26     1:50:19
153   Douglas Cohen          M4549        24/71    8:26     1:50:23
154   Eric Swenson           M4549        25/71    8:26     1:50:26
155   Kathryn Ryan           F2529         5/33    8:28     1:50:42
156   Frank Turner           M3539        24/71    8:28     1:50:46
157   Stacy Sollenberger     F3539        12/77    8:28     1:50:48
158   Eric Richardson        M3539        25/71    8:28     1:50:49
159   Jim Firth              M5559         6/25    8:28     1:50:51
160   Elizabeth Dewberry     F3539        13/77    8:28     1:50:53
161   Karen Sambogna         F4044         2/49    8:29     1:50:57
162   Buddy Rabun            M5559         7/25    8:30     1:51:21
163   Tony Moore             M4044        18/74    8:31     1:51:24
164   Daryl Wyckoff          M4549        26/71    8:31     1:51:25
165   Brett Steele           M3539        26/71    8:31     1:51:25
166   Phil Farris            M4549        27/71    8:31     1:51:28
167   Kristen Grunza         F3034         7/46    8:31     1:51:31
168   Clark Crosson          M2024         7/14    8:32     1:51:36
169   Charles Brown          M4044        19/74    8:32     1:51:39
170   Ron Hyman              M4549        28/71    8:32     1:51:43
171   Dave Paul              M4549        29/71    8:33     1:51:49
172   Brad Young             M4044        20/74    8:33     1:51:55
173   Derek Gilley           M4044        21/74    8:33     1:51:58
174   Molly Monge            F3034         8/46    8:34     1:52:12
175   Michael Berger         M5054        14/34    8:35     1:52:14
176   Dickie Woodard         M5054        15/34    8:35     1:52:20
177   Robert Miller          M4549        30/71    8:35     1:52:25
178   Molly Guenther         F4044         3/49    8:36     1:52:28
179   Jason Wooley           M3034        15/40    8:36     1:52:36
180   Joe McGonnell          M4044        22/74    8:36     1:52:39
181   Mark Reed              M4044        23/74    8:36     1:52:40
182   Sarah Brown            F1619          3/6    8:37     1:52:41
183   George Myers           M4549        31/71    8:37     1:52:47
184   Susan Layton           F4044         4/49    8:37     1:52:49
185   Donna Clark            F3539        14/77    8:37     1:52:51
186   Christina Martin       F2529         6/33    8:37     1:52:51
187   Joshua Behar           M4044        24/74    8:40     1:53:27
188   Shannon Pickerel       F3034         9/46    8:40     1:53:31
189   Robb Horvat            M4044        25/74    8:41     1:53:33
190   William Monahan        M3539        27/71    8:41     1:53:34
191   Jason Scruggs          M2529        15/30    8:41     1:53:38
192   Kimberly McCoy         F3034        10/46    8:41     1:53:40
193   Doug Bell              M4044        26/74    8:41     1:53:45
194   Jeff Abernathy         M4044        27/74    8:42     1:53:50
195   David Jones            M4549        32/71    8:42     1:53:52
196   Dave Stoffer           M4044        28/74    8:42     1:53:54
197   Peter Klein            M5054        16/34    8:42     1:53:54
198   Larry Lascody          M6064          1/6    8:42     1:53:56
199   Edmund Magras          M4044        29/74    8:42     1:53:57
200   Emily Reardon          F2024         5/21    8:43     1:54:03
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201   Cynthia Sobeck         F5054         4/22    8:43     1:54:05
202   Pauline Bradley        F4549         3/39    8:43     1:54:11
203   Roman Canales          M3539        28/71    8:43     1:54:11
204   Brian Henn             M4044        30/74    8:44     1:54:16
205   Dana Peele             F4044         5/49    8:44     1:54:18
206   Mark Rubin             M3539        29/71    8:45     1:54:28
207   Ryan Byers             M4044        31/74    8:45     1:54:31
208   Gary Sonnier           M5054        17/34    8:46     1:54:40
209   John McKeeman          M4549        33/71    8:46     1:54:46
210   Deanna Pennetta        F2529         7/33    8:46     1:54:47
211   Stuart Richens         M3539        30/71    8:46     1:54:47
212   Kristi Rosenbaum       F3539        15/77    8:46     1:54:48
213   Debbie McNamara        F4549         4/39    8:46     1:54:49
214   Rebecca Blizzard       F4044         6/49    8:48     1:55:07
215   Tom Makrides           M4549        34/71    8:48     1:55:07
216   T. J. Radtke           M3539        31/71    8:48     1:55:15
217   Cliff Watson           M4549        35/71    8:49     1:55:18
218   Andres Rojas           M3539        32/71    8:49     1:55:19
219   Francis Schefer        M4549        36/71    8:49     1:55:20
220   Sonja Rasmussen        F4549         5/39    8:49     1:55:23
221   Rebecca Pedrick        F2024         6/21    8:49     1:55:26
222   Kim Jucha              F4044         7/49    8:50     1:55:31
223   Calvin Waters          M5559         8/25    8:50     1:55:41
224   Jayson Ness            M3539        33/71    8:50     1:55:42
225   Nick Davis             M2529        16/30    8:51     1:55:54
226   Lori Campisi           F3034        11/46    8:51     1:55:56
227   Daniel Smeller         M2529        17/30    8:52     1:56:00
228   John Smith             M3539        34/71    8:52     1:56:05
229   Donna Bramlett         F5559         1/10    8:52     1:56:06
230   James Jacobs           M4044        32/74    8:52     1:56:08
231   James Champaign        M5559         9/25    8:52     1:56:08
232   Phil Rubin             M4044        33/74    8:53     1:56:10
233   Keith Moller           M2529        18/30    8:53     1:56:10
234   Karl Zedell            M4044        34/74    8:53     1:56:20
235   Diane Seale            F5054         5/22    8:53     1:56:20
236   Emily Brennan          F3034        12/46    8:54     1:56:23
237   Betsy Reese            F5559         2/10    8:54     1:56:32
238   Brian Johnston         M4044        35/74    8:55     1:56:39
239   Randy Miller           M5054        18/34    8:55     1:56:39
240   Phillip Theodore       M4044        36/74    8:55     1:56:40
241   Michael Rose           M5054        19/34    8:55     1:56:45
242   Mike Frayne            M2529        19/30    8:56     1:56:52
243   Jeff Brathall          M4549        37/71    8:56     1:56:55
244   Brad Wallace           M4044        37/74    8:56     1:56:56
245   John Harrell           M4044        38/74    8:56     1:56:57
246   Ed Abrams              M5559        10/25    8:56     1:56:58
247   Ken Thomas             M5559        11/25    8:56     1:57:01
248   Lindsay Danner         F3539        16/77    8:57     1:57:04
249   Boyd Hanson            M3539        35/71    8:57     1:57:04
250   Janet Holland          F3539        17/77    8:57     1:57:09
251   James Strickland       M3539        36/71    8:57     1:57:10
252   Mary Galbraith         F5054         6/22    8:58     1:57:18
253   Stephen Galbraith      M2529        20/30    8:58     1:57:18
254   Deanna Todd            F4044         8/49    8:58     1:57:24
255   Eileen Rattiner        F4044         9/49    8:58     1:57:25
256   Tracy Gagne            F4044        10/49    8:58     1:57:26
257   Garry Oosthuizen       M4549        38/71    8:58     1:57:27
258   Peter Barrows          M4549        39/71    8:58     1:57:27
259   Liezel Oosthuizen      F1619          4/6    8:58     1:57:28
260   Christie Eyler         F2529         8/33    8:59     1:57:33
261   Marshall Edwards       M5559        12/25    9:00     1:57:43
262   Jim Cullinan           M4044        39/74    9:00     1:57:46
263   Margaret Curcio        F4044        11/49    9:00     1:57:47
264   Margaret Keegan        F3539        18/77    9:00     1:57:50
265   Beth Weltlich          F3539        19/77    9:00     1:57:53
266   Masayoshi Fujino       M4549        40/71    9:00     1:57:53
267   Brandon Williams       M3034        16/40    9:01     1:57:55
268   Anthony MacHan         M0115          3/6    9:01     1:57:58
269   Gary Parish            F5054         7/22    9:02     1:58:15
270   Bill Fogarty           M5559        13/25    9:02     1:58:15
271   Brett Lazansky         M3539        37/71    9:03     1:58:23
272   Audra McCaffrey        F3539        20/77    9:03     1:58:29
273   Elizabeth Chaplin      F3539        21/77    9:04     1:58:36
274   Anne Aronson           F4044        12/49    9:04     1:58:36
275   Pablo Di Marco         M3539        38/71    9:04     1:58:45
276   Keith Neely            M4044        40/74    9:05     1:58:48
277   James Morrison         M4044        41/74    9:05     1:58:55
278   Brian Justiss          M3034        17/40    9:06     1:59:08
279   Greg Clay              M4044        42/74    9:06     1:59:11
280   Chris Fox              M3539        39/71    9:06     1:59:12
281   Joe Ryder              M4044        43/74    9:06     1:59:13
282   John Quidley           M3539        40/71    9:07     1:59:15
283   Brian Larsh            M4549        41/71    9:07     1:59:21
284   Karen Hamrick          F2529         9/33    9:07     1:59:26
285   Victor Mariano         M4549        42/71    9:08     1:59:28
286   Vasileios Sfyris       M3034        18/40    9:08     1:59:37
287   Jeffrey Robinson       M2529        21/30    9:08     1:59:37
288   Jim Texter             M4549        43/71    9:08     1:59:38
289   Stacy Swenton          F3539        22/77    9:08     1:59:38
290   Cynthia Castillo       F4044        13/49    9:08     1:59:39
291   Cindy MacHan           F4044        14/49    9:09     1:59:40
292   David Bilko            M4549        44/71    9:09     1:59:44
293   Max Sanches            M2024         8/14    9:09     1:59:49
294   Judy Bailey            F5054         8/22    9:10     1:59:54
295   Candy Smith            F4549         6/39    9:10     1:59:55
296   Mary Wyllie            F4044        15/49    9:10     1:59:56
297   Ray Brown              M5054        20/34    9:10     2:00:05
298   Mike Martin            M5054        21/34    9:10     2:00:05
299   Katie Gettmann         F2024         7/21    9:11     2:00:11
300   Amy Freedman           F2529        10/33    9:11     2:00:15
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301   Bethany Cicerchi       F2024         8/21    9:11     2:00:15
302   Heidi Holland          F3539        23/77    9:12     2:00:22
303   Laura Clifton          F3539        24/77    9:12     2:00:22
304   Patricia Sarallo       F4044        16/49    9:12     2:00:30
305   Cristian Velasquez     M3539        41/71    9:12     2:00:32
306   Michele Collins        F4044        17/49    9:13     2:00:36
307   Kathy Wisneski         F3539        25/77    9:13     2:00:38
308   Jim Seeba              M5559        14/25    9:13     2:00:38
309   Glenn Gruschow         M3539        42/71    9:13     2:00:42
310   Robert Prinzo          M3539        43/71    9:14     2:00:45
311   Branton Wiseman        M2529        22/30    9:14     2:00:46
312   Melissa Freitag        F4044        18/49    9:14     2:00:48
313   Tammy Brown            F4044        19/49    9:14     2:00:49
314   Bonnie Kolesar         F4044        20/49    9:14     2:00:55
315   James Tomko            M4044        44/74    9:15     2:01:00
316   Jeffery Watts          M4044        45/74    9:15     2:01:02
317   Richard Caldarola      M5559        15/25    9:16     2:01:12
318   Rachel Rawson          F3539        26/77    9:16     2:01:13
319   Kurt Brundige          M4044        46/74    9:16     2:01:15
320   Cecilia Porter         F4044        21/49    9:16     2:01:18
321   Renee Devries          F3539        27/77    9:16     2:01:21
322   Margaret Schutte       F3539        28/77    9:17     2:01:26
323   Jennie Blackwelder     F3034        13/46    9:17     2:01:30
324   Chad Lyle              M2024         9/14    9:18     2:01:40
325   Tim Whiffen            M4044        47/74    9:18     2:01:41
326   David Fournier         M3539        44/71    9:18     2:01:45
327   Breda Murphy           F2529        11/33    9:18     2:01:50
328   Craig Moucka           M3539        45/71    9:19     2:01:51
329   R. Kevin Head          M4044        48/74    9:19     2:01:52
330   Katie Quinlan          F2024         9/21    9:21     2:02:19
331   Jeff Kerr              M5559        16/25    9:21     2:02:20
332   Daniel Ledford         M2529        23/30    9:21     2:02:22
333   Roseanne Moss          F5559         3/10    9:22     2:02:37
334   Sylvia Burnette        F4044        22/49    9:22     2:02:37
335   Karen Stannard         F4549         7/39    9:23     2:02:48
336   Brad Anchors           M3539        46/71    9:25     2:03:12
337   Scott Monge            M4044        49/74    9:26     2:03:29
338   Marlee Press           F4549         8/39    9:26     2:03:35
339   James Bennie           M5559        17/25    9:28     2:03:49
340   Alec Watkins           M0115          4/6    9:28     2:03:49
341   Lee Watkins            F4044        23/49    9:28     2:03:56
342   Courtney Moormann      F3034        14/46    9:28     2:03:57
343   Lucie Richards         F2024        10/21    9:29     2:04:12
344   Koichi Aida            M5054        22/34    9:30     2:04:17
345   Kim Nash               F3539        29/77    9:30     2:04:18
346   Valencia Ramos         F4549         9/39    9:30     2:04:24
347   Amy Koonin             F3539        30/77    9:30     2:04:26
348   Oz Piazzi              M4549        45/71    9:31     2:04:36
349   Brian O'Neill          M3034        19/40    9:31     2:04:39
350   Michael McLoughlin     M3034        20/40    9:32     2:04:41
351   Scott Starosta         M4044        50/74    9:32     2:04:42
352   Nicolette Strydom      F3539        31/77    9:32     2:04:42
353   John Mullins           M4549        46/71    9:32     2:04:47
354   Greg Vannier           M3539        47/71    9:32     2:04:50
355   Chris Celani           M4549        47/71    9:33     2:04:57
356   Mark Panfel            M5054        23/34    9:33     2:05:02
357   Monica Hardin          F4549        10/39    9:34     2:05:11
358   Michelle Saviski       F2024        11/21    9:34     2:05:11
359   Leo Hanley             M2529        24/30    9:34     2:05:12
360   Kevin Cunningham       M4549        48/71    9:35     2:05:29
361   Jorge Giraldo          M3034        21/40    9:36     2:05:39
362   Gordon Burnett         M3539        48/71    9:36     2:05:45
363   Brian Cunningham       M2529        25/30    9:36     2:05:45
364   Kurt Schindler         M4044        51/74    9:36     2:05:46
365   Brad Ritchie           M3539        49/71    9:37     2:05:52
366   Susan Krendl-Armstrong F3034        15/46    9:37     2:05:59
367   Ron Fader              M3539        50/71    9:38     2:06:05
368   Rolando Pedraza        M4549        49/71    9:38     2:06:06
369   Kate Massey            F1619          5/6    9:39     2:06:13
370   Judithe Romero         F4044        24/49    9:39     2:06:14
371   Lisa Hyman             F4549        11/39    9:39     2:06:23
372   Thomas Smith           M4044        52/74    9:39     2:06:23
373   Haley Angier           F3034        16/46    9:40     2:06:27
374   David Moore            M3539        51/71    9:40     2:06:34
375   John Christy           M4549        50/71    9:40     2:06:34
376   Jd Brewer              M3034        22/40    9:41     2:06:47
377   Terry Herron           M6064          2/6    9:42     2:06:56
378   Jason Remaley          M3539        52/71    9:42     2:06:58
379   Michele Nix            F2529        12/33    9:43     2:07:06
380   Rosalie Moffett        F4549        12/39    9:43     2:07:06
381   David Cavender         M3034        23/40    9:43     2:07:09
382   Leticia Bongiovanni    F3034        17/46    9:43     2:07:16
383   Jeanne Boughner        F3539        32/77    9:44     2:07:18
384   Kelly Carstens         F2529        13/33    9:45     2:07:35
385   Joe Anderson           M5559        18/25    9:46     2:07:48
386   Rob Scheffer           M4044        53/74    9:47     2:08:01
387   Janet Slosberg-Fried   F4549        13/39    9:49     2:08:29
388   Carla Rauth            F0115          1/3    9:49     2:08:33
389   Kerri Henson           F2529        14/33    9:49     2:08:33
390   Suzanne Simkin         F4549        14/39    9:50     2:08:42
391   Karen Lockhart         F3034        18/46    9:50     2:08:48
392   Christine Flaschner    F4549        15/39    9:50     2:08:49
393   Karen Morris           F4044        25/49    9:51     2:08:54
394   William Flanagan       M4549        51/71    9:51     2:09:00
395   Bryan Allison          M3539        53/71    9:51     2:09:00
396   H Scott Fisher         M4549        52/71    9:51     2:09:02
397   Michael Sutandi        M2529        26/30    9:52     2:09:07
398   Charlotte Simmons      F4549        16/39    9:52     2:09:11
399   Robert Rielly          M4044        54/74    9:53     2:09:25
400   Melissa Hyden          F2529        15/33    9:53     2:09:25
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401   Meghan Ryan            F2024        12/21    9:54     2:09:29
402   Chris Norris           M3034        24/40    9:54     2:09:31
403   Patrick Jacquot        M4549        53/71    9:54     2:09:34
404   Joel Dinoff            M5054        24/34    9:54     2:09:39
405   James Hinz             M2024        10/14    9:55     2:09:45
406   Susan Neenan           F4549        17/39    9:55     2:09:47
407   Roni Leahy             F4044        26/49    9:55     2:09:49
408   Rachel Lesser          F3539        33/77    9:55     2:09:49
409   Lisa Maxwell           F4044        27/49    9:55     2:09:52
410   Janelle Lackey         F2529        16/33    9:56     2:09:55
411   Charles Harris         M6064          3/6    9:56     2:10:00
412   Brad Wolff             M4549        54/71    9:57     2:10:14
413   Thomas Pattillo        M4549        55/71    9:58     2:10:31
414   Heather Kresh          F3034        19/46    9:59     2:10:36
415   Young Lee              F5054         9/22    9:59     2:10:45
416   Connie Paxson          F4549        18/39    9:59     2:10:46
417   Jenifer Gine           F3539        34/77   10:00     2:10:52
418   Melissa Lichtenfels    F3034        20/46   10:00     2:10:53
419   Jonathan Lichtenfels   M3034        25/40   10:00     2:10:53
420   Joel McKinney          M3034        26/40   10:00     2:11:00
421   Jim McAllister         M4044        55/74   10:01     2:11:05
422   Stephanie McAllister   F4044        28/49   10:01     2:11:06
423   Michael Lipsitt        M5559        19/25   10:02     2:11:14
424   Linhu Zhu              M3539        54/71   10:02     2:11:17
425   Carol Mulderink        F4044        29/49   10:02     2:11:19
426   Alison Bagwell         F3539        35/77   10:02     2:11:26
427   Kristin Cleare         F4044        30/49   10:03     2:11:27
428   Jeffrey Pierce         M3539        55/71   10:04     2:11:48
429   Erick Tremps           M3034        27/40   10:04     2:11:52
430   Tracy Merriam          F3034        21/46   10:04     2:11:53
431   Christian Hayes        M3034        28/40   10:05     2:11:58
432   Jennifer Manuel        F3034        22/46   10:07     2:12:20
433   Debby Davis            F5054        10/22   10:07     2:12:32
434   Richard De Triquet     M2024        11/14   10:08     2:12:35
435   Helen Howell           F5559         4/10   10:08     2:12:40
436   Lin Allison            M6569          1/1   10:08     2:12:41
437   Heather Sacks          F3539        36/77   10:08     2:12:44
438   Debbie Markland        F3539        37/77   10:09     2:12:46
439   Jeremy Perry           M3034        29/40   10:09     2:12:57
440   Jose Olivo             M3539        56/71   10:10     2:13:00
441   Charles Morton Jr      M4549        56/71   10:10     2:13:09
442   Lamont Burton          M4044        56/74   10:11     2:13:12
443   Tammy Arrowood         F4549        19/39   10:11     2:13:13
444   Timothy Gray           M5054        25/34   10:11     2:13:20
445   Brenda Zuckerman       F5054        11/22   10:11     2:13:23
446   Emily Gregor           F2024        13/21   10:12     2:13:25
447   Shana Davis            F2529        17/33   10:12     2:13:32
448   Michael Bernot         M4549        57/71   10:12     2:13:36
449   Ken Adcock             M3539        57/71   10:13     2:13:45
450   Debbie Bloom           F2529        18/33   10:14     2:13:54
451   Tatsuhiko Bando        M2529        27/30   10:15     2:14:06
452   Jay Prange             M3539        58/71   10:16     2:14:29
453   Christophe Joignant    M4044        57/74   10:17     2:14:43
454   Iris Kampbell          F2529        19/33   10:21     2:15:28
455   Malcolm Ah Kun         M3034        30/40   10:21     2:15:28
456   Jennifer Horvath       F3034        23/46   10:21     2:15:35
457   Roger Henderson        M4044        58/74   10:22     2:15:36
458   Cameron Mize           F3034        24/46   10:22     2:15:44
459   Nancy Debeliso         F4044        31/49   10:22     2:15:46
460   Dorothy Lynch          F5054        12/22   10:22     2:15:47
461   Sheila Beasley         F4549        20/39   10:23     2:15:55
462   Lia Knower             F4549        21/39   10:23     2:15:57
463   Robin Clark            F3539        38/77   10:24     2:16:06
464   Larry Ooton            M4044        59/74   10:24     2:16:08
465   Jenny Gillespie        F3034        25/46   10:24     2:16:11
466   Danielle Abel          F0115          2/3   10:26     2:16:29
467   Kevin Abel             M4044        60/74   10:26     2:16:29
468   Anthony Verzosa        M3539        59/71   10:26     2:16:39
469   Bridgette Dusack       F3539        39/77   10:26     2:16:41
470   Linda Olsen            F5054        13/22   10:27     2:16:44
471   Dan Martin             M5559        20/25   10:28     2:17:00
472   Mark Coffin            M4044        61/74   10:28     2:17:02
473   Jim Heitzer            M4549        58/71   10:30     2:17:23
474   Carol Harry            F5054        14/22   10:30     2:17:26
475   Danielle Kubinski      F2024        14/21   10:30     2:17:28
476   Anna Donaldson         F1619          6/6   10:30     2:17:28
477   Alexandra Aldrich      F3539        40/77   10:31     2:17:35
478   Patti Fuller           F4044        32/49   10:31     2:17:42
479   Gretchen Howard        F3034        26/46   10:31     2:17:42
480   Susan Aldrich          F6064          1/6   10:32     2:17:49
481   Donna Gibson           F4549        22/39   10:32     2:17:53
482   Samantha Taylor        F3539        41/77   10:33     2:18:07
483   Jennie Anderson        F2529        20/33   10:33     2:18:10
484   Erik Mogelgaard        M4549        59/71   10:34     2:18:17
485   Susan Hincemon         F4044        33/49   10:35     2:18:29
486   Annie Craig            F2024        15/21   10:36     2:18:41
487   Lou Klinar             M4044        62/74   10:36     2:18:48
488   Wesley Franklin        M2529        28/30   10:38     2:19:06
489   Scott Stader           M3539        60/71   10:38     2:19:16
490   Meredith Moore         F3034        27/46   10:39     2:19:19
491   Jim Frydrychowicz      M6064          4/6   10:39     2:19:23
492   Jeffrey Simpson        M4549        60/71   10:39     2:19:25
493   Jamil Ramsey           M3034        31/40   10:40     2:19:44
494   Lisa Ashby             F4044        34/49   10:41     2:19:55
495   Steven Nagata          M5559        21/25   10:42     2:20:02
496   Kevin Robbins          M3034        32/40   10:42     2:20:04
497   Sherrie Robbins        F3034        28/46   10:42     2:20:04
498   Betty Frydrychowicz    F6569          1/1   10:43     2:20:18
499   Mary Sabat             F4549        23/39   10:43     2:20:19
500   Chad Williams          M3539        61/71   10:44     2:20:28
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501   Tracy Rockwell         F4549        24/39   10:44     2:20:35
502   Joel Lawson            M3034        33/40   10:44     2:20:36
503   Elaine Dejesus         F3539        42/77   10:45     2:20:42
504   Dexter Myrick          M4549        61/71   10:45     2:20:43
505   Jodi Jones             F4549        25/39   10:46     2:20:56
506   Sandy Matthews         F4549        26/39   10:46     2:21:01
507   Michael Pack           M4044        63/74   10:47     2:21:14
508   Donna Henry            F4044        35/49   10:48     2:21:20
509   Trilok Singh           M3539        62/71   10:49     2:21:30
510   Sara Poulos            F2529        21/33   10:51     2:21:56
511   Heidi Proske           F2529        22/33   10:54     2:22:44
512   Nadia Cameron          F3034        29/46   10:55     2:22:57
513   Stan Kaminsk           M4044        64/74   10:55     2:22:58
514   Kristy Sylvester       F3539        43/77   10:55     2:23:00
515   Kathy Davis            F3034        30/46   10:56     2:23:05
516   Veronica Cejas Di Marc F3539        44/77   10:58     2:23:33
517   Timothy Kemper         M4044        65/74   10:58     2:23:33
518   Stacye Rubelsky        F3539        45/77   10:58     2:23:35
519   Richard Gruver         M4549        62/71   10:59     2:23:48
520   Heather Young          F3034        31/46   11:00     2:23:58
521   Josephine Chong        F2529        23/33   11:00     2:23:59
522   Nick Athens            M4549        63/71   11:01     2:24:14
523   Jennifer Vanderhoof    F3539        46/77   11:01     2:24:19
524   Nora McGee             F2529        24/33   11:02     2:24:23
525   Kathy Carmichael       F4044        36/49   11:03     2:24:38
526   Tom Best               M3539        63/71   11:04     2:24:55
527   Marlo Leach            F3539        47/77   11:04     2:24:56
528   Yuko Morohoshi         F3034        32/46   11:05     2:25:09
529   Felix Lempe            M2024        12/14   11:10     2:26:14
530   Tyler Ledford          M0115          5/6   11:10     2:26:15
531   Alexis Bender          F3034        33/46   11:14     2:27:06
532   Melissa Williams       F3034        34/46   11:14     2:27:06
533   Icilma Silcott         F4044        37/49   11:15     2:27:13
534   Buffy Torres           F3539        48/77   11:15     2:27:18
535   Stephen Pratt          M5054        26/34   11:15     2:27:19
536   Serafin Fuente         M3539        64/71   11:15     2:27:20
537   Tom Cossuto            M4549        64/71   11:15     2:27:22
538   Danny Cossuto          M0115          6/6   11:15     2:27:22
539   Lewis Leary            M5054        27/34   11:16     2:27:27
540   Marie Cooper           F4549        27/39   11:17     2:27:41
541   Siba Panigrahi         F2529        25/33   11:17     2:27:43
542   Robert Sanchez         M4549        65/71   11:18     2:27:59
543   Roger Wahl             M4044        66/74   11:18     2:27:59
544   Joy Crump              F3539        49/77   11:19     2:28:11
545   Leslie Justice         F2529        26/33   11:20     2:28:18
546   Melissa Schweiker      F5054        15/22   11:22     2:28:42
547   Kristen Donaldson      F3539        50/77   11:24     2:29:20
548   Paul Dunn              M3034        34/40   11:25     2:29:26
549   Trish Roberts          F3539        51/77   11:26     2:29:40
550   William Randazzo       M2024        13/14   11:26     2:29:42
551   Pamela Nicole Frye     F2529        27/33   11:26     2:29:43
552   Megan Caruso           F2024        16/21   11:27     2:29:48
553   Kelly Stynes           F3539        52/77   11:27     2:29:51
554   Jennifer Baum          F3539        53/77   11:27     2:29:51
555   Jodi Nemet             F3539        54/77   11:32     2:30:57
556   Ranulfo Dumpit         M4549        66/71   11:33     2:31:11
557   Sampath Kumar          M3539        65/71   11:33     2:31:18
558   Alphonso Gentry        M4549        67/71   11:34     2:31:23
559   Greg McClaire          M3539        66/71   11:35     2:31:33
560   Amber Thompson         F3034        35/46   11:35     2:31:40
561   Pauline McIntyre       F4549        28/39   11:38     2:32:12
562   Porsha Clevenger       F4549        29/39   11:38     2:32:14
563   Kelly Ahn              M4044        67/74   11:38     2:32:17
564   Carrie McKinney        F3034        36/46   11:38     2:32:24
565   Astrid Whirley         F3539        55/77   11:39     2:32:25
566   Tina Ann Thompson      F3034        37/46   11:39     2:32:36
567   Hans Pirolt            M6064          5/6   11:40     2:32:43
568   Cynthia Hardman        F3539        56/77   11:40     2:32:50
569   Lee Lynch              F4044        38/49   11:40     2:32:50
570   Marilee Dorsey         F5054        16/22   11:41     2:32:55
571   Carmen Rivers          F2529        28/33   11:41     2:33:02
572   Lisa Marinos           F5054        17/22   11:42     2:33:06
573   Ken Brock              M4549        68/71   11:44     2:33:32
574   Carolyne Beaty         F3034        38/46   11:47     2:34:10
575   Laura Berrios          F4549        30/39   11:47     2:34:10
576   Amy Nugent             F3539        57/77   11:47     2:34:16
577   Stephanie Rousseau     F3539        58/77   11:47     2:34:17
578   Jennifer Sturm         F3034        39/46   11:47     2:34:20
579   Matt Ledford           M3539        67/71   11:48     2:34:35
580   Michael Constantinou   M3034        35/40   11:52     2:35:15
581   Mukasa Tamale          M4044        68/74   11:52     2:35:21
582   Courtney Beaty         F2024        17/21   11:54     2:35:41
583   Kathy Beaty            F5054        18/22   11:54     2:35:46
584   Sue Edwards            F4044        39/49   11:56     2:36:20
585   Sabrina Smith          F2024        18/21   11:59     2:36:59
586   Nick Kolassa           M1619          2/3   12:00     2:37:09
587   Alex Kramer            M1619          3/3   12:00     2:37:09
588   Jose Berrios           M5054        28/34   12:03     2:37:40
589   Tricia McCue           F2024        19/21   12:03     2:37:42
590   Alexandra Gordon       F3034        40/46   12:03     2:37:47
591   Raymond Brown          M5559        22/25   12:04     2:38:02
592   Nancy Hickey           F5054        19/22   12:04     2:38:04
593   Chris Smatheres        M3034        36/40   12:05     2:38:12
594   Dolores Shamis         F4044        40/49   12:07     2:38:35
595   Tyson Reimers          M2529        29/30   12:09     2:39:00
596   Heather Clemens        F3034        41/46   12:09     2:39:05
597   Amy Smith Boden        F3539        59/77   12:10     2:39:18
598   Brad Mintz             M3034        37/40   12:11     2:39:25
599   Jonathan Acuff         M3034        38/40   12:11     2:39:26
600   Stephen Mashburn       M5054        29/34   12:13     2:39:58
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601   Becky Colwell          F5054        20/22   12:14     2:40:11
602   Robin Vance            F3539        60/77   12:16     2:40:35
603   Jan Kear               F5559         5/10   12:16     2:40:35
604   Joe Renta              M5054        30/34   12:18     2:40:58
605   Carlos Romero          M3539        68/71   12:18     2:41:08
606   Marissa Osbourne       F3539        61/77   12:20     2:41:28
607   Russell Davis          M5559        23/25   12:21     2:41:41
608   Elizabeth Bowen        F4044        41/49   12:27     2:43:06
609   Tim Horne              M4044        69/74   12:31     2:43:55
610   Monique Dearth         F3539        62/77   12:37     2:45:05
611   Jorja Davenport        F6064          2/6   12:39     2:45:31
612   Heather Dennis         F2024        20/21   12:39     2:45:38
613   Wayne Hinaman          M7074          1/2   12:50     2:48:05
614   Bertrice Muddiman      M7074          2/2   12:51     2:48:15
615   Hilde Thomas           F4549        31/39   12:57     2:49:32
616   Nithin Sanil           M2529        30/30   12:57     2:49:36
617   Jack McCue             M5559        24/25   12:59     2:50:04
618   Cindy Kuhne            F3539        63/77   13:00     2:50:06
619   John Ho                M3539        69/71   13:00     2:50:10
620   Victoria Thomas        F4549        32/39   13:02     2:50:40
621   Tom Thomas             M4549        69/71   13:02     2:50:40
622   Henry Bird             M4044        70/74   13:04     2:51:09
623   Farrah Smith           F3034        42/46   13:04     2:51:09
624   Michelle Cloyd-Davis   F4549        33/39   13:07     2:51:44
625   Matthew Pollack        M4044        71/74   13:07     2:51:45
626   Hope Martin            F3539        64/77   13:09     2:52:14
627   Savannah Martin        F0115          3/3   13:09     2:52:15
628   Taissa Carepa          F2024        21/21   13:10     2:52:26
629   Jennifer Januzelli     F3034        43/46   13:13     2:53:04
630   Tracey Otoole          F3539        65/77   13:13     2:53:05
631   Rob Mulfinger          M3539        70/71   13:19     2:54:22
632   Sandra Shackford-Saxon F4044        42/49   13:22     2:55:01
633   Lara Urtuzuastegui     F3539        66/77   13:24     2:55:28
634   Jennifer Barger        F3539        67/77   13:24     2:55:28
635   Bob Carroll            M6064          6/6   13:27     2:56:00
636   Cindy Jones            F4549        34/39   13:29     2:56:38
637   Joanna Gregg           F2529        29/33   13:33     2:57:26
638   Meghann Forsythe       F2529        30/33   13:33     2:57:26
639   Bryan Clear            M2024        14/14   13:33     2:57:29
640   Thomas Clear           M5054        31/34   13:33     2:57:29
641   Manisha Kulkarni       F4044        43/49   13:34     2:57:34
642   John Barich            M4044        72/74   13:40     2:58:57
643   Suzzette Carpenter     F3034        44/46   13:42     2:59:28
644   Joanna Aggelakos       F4044        44/49   13:48     3:00:37
645   Pranav Gundaria        M4044        73/74   13:53     3:01:46
646   Richard Robey          M5054        32/34   13:54     3:01:56
647   Samuel Ashby           M4044        74/74   13:55     3:02:11
648   Glenn Ray              M3539        71/71   13:55     3:02:11
649   Shonda Lemons Smith    F3539        68/77   13:58     3:02:53
650   Tammy Burrell          F4549        35/39   13:59     3:03:02
651   Gena Morgan            F3539        69/77   13:59     3:03:08
652   Theresa Carroll        F5559         6/10   14:02     3:03:42
653   Wendy Siegel           F5559         7/10   14:02     3:03:42
654   Sandhya Nallajerla     F3539        70/77   14:03     3:04:02
655   Donice Brown           F4549        36/39   14:11     3:05:42
656   Lindsey Kee            F2529        31/33   14:13     3:06:03
657   Ellen Low              F5054        21/22   14:29     3:09:33
658   David Low              M5054        33/34   14:29     3:09:33
659   Beth Bouchette         F2529        32/33   14:34     3:10:43
660   Annemarie Olearczyk    F6064          3/6   14:34     3:10:43
661   Chanda Provost         F3539        71/77   14:41     3:12:13
662   Parvinder Singh Arora  M3034        39/40   14:41     3:12:13
663   Amy Malcom             F4044        45/49   14:45     3:13:13
664   Allison Ellis          F3034        45/46   14:47     3:13:30
665   Pantaleon Castillo Jr  M3034        40/40   14:48     3:13:41
666   Tina McClaire          F3539        72/77   14:48     3:13:53
667   Chetan Joglekar        M4549        70/71   14:49     3:13:58
668   Neena Joglekar         F4044        46/49   14:49     3:13:59
669   Debbie Jones           F5559         8/10   14:50     3:14:10
670   Paula Makrides         F4549        37/39   14:50     3:14:10
671   Val Gurr               F3539        73/77   15:09     3:18:23
672   Jill Nowicki           F3539        74/77   15:22     3:21:14
673   Michael Chillman       M4549        71/71   15:25     3:21:46
674   Pamela Coleman         F6064          4/6   15:25     3:21:47
675   Kathleen Tusa          F5559         9/10   15:41     3:25:21
676   Pamela Puglisi         F3539        75/77   15:41     3:25:22
677   Peggy Gillilan         F6064          5/6   15:43     3:25:49
678   Ronnie Bullock         M5054        34/34   15:50     3:27:13
679   Romanet Wilcoxson      F4044        47/49   15:50     3:27:13
680   Jill Easton            F4044        48/49   16:08     3:31:09
681   Kelli Hunt             F4044        49/49   16:08     3:31:11
682   Kacey Lindgren         F2529        33/33   16:08     3:31:20
683   Melissa McDonald       F3034        46/46   16:08     3:31:20
684   Julie Matt             F3539        76/77   16:09     3:31:33
685   Becca Raymond          F4549        38/39   16:17     3:33:19
686   Lynn Greene            F4549        39/39   16:17     3:33:19
687   Barbara Post           F5054        22/22   16:40     3:38:09
688   Patricia Wurster       F6064          6/6   16:40     3:38:09
689   Madeline Schaffer      F5559        10/10   16:40     3:38:11
690   Philip Schaffer        M5559        25/25   16:40     3:38:12
691   Pam Majerus            F3539        77/77   17:26     3:48:16
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